Regulariy scheduled:

Hondays, 7:15 p.m. ~

Wed., Harch 14
Thurs., March 15
Sat., March 17
Sun., March 18

Thurs., Mareh 22
Sat., March 24

fon., March 26
Tues,, March 27
Thurs., March 29
Sat., March 3i
Thurs., April 5
Sat., April 7

Wed,, Aprii 11
Thurs., April 12
(3] 11 it
Eri., April i3 )
Sat., April 14 )

Mon., April 16

ali g T oes e
wiracui iy Loncsri

*3peaker, Alex (nkeles

Movie, ¥The House that Roared”

#hnudent Raecital

#Speaker on genetics, Kurt Benirschke

Hovie, "Greed?

Sannington Lollege
o = .
ar of Svents, Spring 1862

Legislative Councit

Barn 1

Carriage Barn, 8:15 p.m.
Theatra, 8:00 p.m.
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.
Carriage Barn, 8:15 p.m.

Barn i, 8:00 pem.
theatre, 8:00 p.m.

*Speaker on Alex.b.8ell with slides, Keller Bentley -~ Barn 1, 8:00 p.

Gpen Class = Film: "The Hunters®
Speaker on sex, Alan Guttmacher
Movie, “Devi! in the Flesh"

“Speaker on poetry, Richard Wilbur

fovie, "“Ugetsu'

*Recital
#Art Show Opening

{Press rshearsai, Brama Workshop)

*Brama Workshop

“*Speaker on politics, James M. Burans

Theatre, 8:00 p.m.
Theatre, 5:00 p.m.
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.

Carriage Barn, 8:00 p.m.
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.

Carriage Bara, 8:15 p.m.
Mew Gallery

Theatre, 8:30 p.m.
Theatre, 8:30 p.m.

Theatre(?), 8:00 p.m.

Wed., April 18 ~= Long Weekend begins after last class

Mon., April 23 ==

Wed., April 25

Thurs., April 26

Sat., April 28

Tues,, May | )
Wed., May 2 )
Tues., May 8 )

Thurs., May 3
Sat., May 5
Sun., May 6

Wed., May 9
Sat., May 12
Sun., May 13

*Qpen to the public

oncers

Film on natural childbirth
Movies, "Time in the Sun", ''Might Journey™

Mewcomb Study Activities (%)

“3peaker on education, Harold Tayler
HMovie, "From Here to Eternity"

“Gormunity Chorus Concert

#Student Concert (opera)

Movie, “The Biue Angel®® (1931)

#Student Recital

Classas resume at 8:30 a.m.

Carriage Barn, 8:15 p.m.
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.

Evening
111

1"

Carriage Bara, 8:00 p.m.
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.
Afternoon, off campus

(2)
Theatre, 8:00 p.m.
Carviage Barn -~



-y

Tues., May 15
Wed., May 16
Thurs., May 17
Fri., May 18
Sat., May 12

Wed., May 23
Thurs., May 2%

Fri., May 25
Sag., May 26

Thurs., May 31)

F?io,
Sat.,

Wed. ,
Yed.,

Fri.,
Sat.;

“Doen

June 1 )
Jume 2 )

June 6
June 13

June 15
June 16

#Are Show opening
Speaker on sex, Hans Huessy

%Bance Workshop

#Siudent Reeital

Sipeaker on French theatre,
Jacgues Guicharnaud

%#Student Regical

Movie, "“Lust for Lifa®

“Drama Workshon

“Student Loncert

#oncert of student compositigns
Commencement Speaker
Commencement

to the public

(2)

Hew Gallery

Garriage

Theatre,

Carriage

Carriage
Carriage
Theatre,

Theatre,

Carriage

Carriage
Carriage

Barn, 8:00 p.m,

8:30 p.m.

Barn, 8:15 p.m.
Barn, 8:00 p.m,

Barn, 8:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m,

8;30 Palfs
Barn, 8:15 p.m.

Barn, 8:15 p.m.
Barn, 8:30 p.m.





